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
Ave.,, Wil., Ph. Wilmette 573.

67TTN2-1te

APT. FOR RENT MAY 1. $55. LIVING
room, bedroom, kitchenette, and scrnd.
porch, Call Winn. 995, 6TT2-1te

3 ROOM KITCHENETTE APT. 1 BLOCK
from Winnetka stations. Phone Winn.
2558. 6TLLTN24-3tc

FOR RENT—6 BRM. FLAT. 1625 CEN-
tral Ave. Hot water heat. Ph. Wil-
mette 1468, 6TLL'TN25-1tc

FOR RENT—5 ROOM FIRST FLOOR.

heated. Ice-box, gas range.
neighborhood. Winn. 604-M.

63 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

FOR RENT—2 RM. FURN. APT. SUIT-
able for couple or 2 ladies.

Ph. Wil-
mette 3082, 68 TN25-1tc
69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

Houses For Rent

0 Yin. StOco, 3 bedris = 0 oo $ 85.00
b THY STUCCOE Bl W e e 100.00
rm., . W Rt atkaCn gy, 125.00
6 rm., near station; Z2'pchs. ¥ ... 135.00
T rm. stuecco, oil heat ...... 165.00
7 rm. stucco, H. W. ht., sun-rm. 200.00

Allen

Phs. Wil. 407-408
69

7 ROOM WINNETKA HOME ON LOT
187x50, with trees, shrubs, flowers. 3
bedrms., tile bath, 2nd floor; 1 bedrm.,
tile bath, 1st. Living room 24x14, with
solarium. Kenilworth 1955.

69 TN25-1tp

FOR RENT—5 ROOM HOUSE WITH
gar. Rent $50, possession May 1st.
Small family only. O. Otten, 625 Temple
Ct., Keénil. Ph. Kenilworth 1307.

69LTN25-1te

WINNETEKA.
Heated sun porch, sleeping porch, 2
baths, garage, near transp. May 1.
$135. Owner, Glencoe 114, 69L'TN25-1tp

HUBBARD WOQODS, 8 ROOM HOUSE,
near depot. I.ot 100x400., Well shaded,
shrubs, fruit and garden. $150 per mo.
Writa Wilmette Life B-628, 69TNL1-1t

W FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES
FOR" RENT—ATTRACTIVE SIX RM.

house, furnished. Sun porch and sleep.
neh. Gar, Winn, 1781, T0T1-tfe

i FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

FOR RENT-—-SHOPS AND OFFICES.
G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62.

T9LTNS&-tfe

Eddington

IV,
End “L"” 410 Linden

SIX. ROOM HOUSE.

——mm

61

i3 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

STORES FOR RENT—BEST LOCATION
in North Brook, reasonable rental.

H. W. ELMORE & CO.

North Brook Office Ph. North Brook 17
T3TNL1-1te

FOR RENT—OFFICE FQOR DOCTOR,
well lighted, best location in town. Im-
mediate possession. Winn. 382.

73LTN25-1tc
77 FOR SALE—HOUSES

A REAL BARGAIN

IN INDIAN HILL CLUB VICINITY

In Winnetka’'s most desirable section,
among beautiful estates, a well designed
brick home with tile roof, only 1% vears
old. 1st floor: immense living room has
stone fireplace with French doors to
open porch overlooking charming gar-
dens and % acre of landscaped lawns,
library with connecting lavatory and
toilet, dining room, butler’'s pantry,
kitchen with electric refrigeration, stair-
way from reception hall leads to base-
ment for recreation room. 2nd floor: 4
master bedrooms, dressing room, en-
closed sléeping porch, 2 colored tile
baths, and 2 maids’ rooms and bath.
Water heat, oil burner. 2-car garage.
(Convenient to North Shore, Country
day and Horace Mann schools). An
opportunity at $55,000.

BILLS REALTY, INC.

1603 Sheridan Rd. Phone Wilmette 3740
TTILTN25-1tc

B r FIN

SOUTH EAST GLENCOE

A CHARMING COLONIAIL, HOME, SIT-
uated on a beautiful landscaped lot
143x150. The first floor contains liv-
ing’ room, sun parlor, dining room,
pantry, Kitchen. Second floor has 4 bed-
rooms, two baths, extra lavatory, sleep-
ing porch. Third floor, maid’s room and
bath, two storage rooms. Hot water
heat, Newport magazine feed boiler.
Garage to match house. This is of-
fered now at $42,000.

WALTER P. SMITH & CO.

332 Park Ave, Glencoe 702
TILTN25-1tc

WHY RENT WHEN YOU CAN BUY
a. strictly modern Duteh Colonial 7
room house (shingle) with 2 baths,
attached garage, sun parlor, large
living and master bed rooms, by mak-
ing a small down payment and paying
off balance like rent? Property is in
fine neighborhood, convenient to every-
thing and lot is deep. Although this
home 1is now renting for $200 per
month, you ean buy it for $21,500 on
above easy term plan.

P. W. Bradstreet & Son

Headquarters Winnetka Real Estate
788 Elm Street Phone W’inng?%z 1162
-1t

KENIIL,WORTH
SACRIFICE
In Solid Brick

5 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS, SUN AND
sleeping porches, toilet and lavatory, all
ceilings canvased, H. W. heat, 2-car ga-
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